:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7294241

Sep 10, 2023 - 14:14 (UTC)

In epoch 227,945 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 59352 - 0.054857862 ETH®
89.00 USD

2 59353 - 0.015996662 ETH®
25.95 USD

3 59354 - 0.016064076 ETH®
26.06 USD

4 59356 - 0.015963883 ETH®
25.90 USD

S 59357 - 0.016029486 ETH®
26.00 USD

6 59358 - 0.015966251 ETH®
25.90 USD

7 59360 - 0.016061930 ETH®
26.05 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/7294241
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/227945
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/59352
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/59353
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/59354
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/59356
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/59357
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/59358
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/59360

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

59361

59362

59363

59364

59365

59366

59368

59369

59370

Validator Id

139693

Amount

- 0.015921593
25.83 USD

- 0.015974966
25.91 USD

- 0.016073000
26.07 USD

- 0.055161103
89.49 USD

- 0.015999814
25.95 USD

- 0.054815692
88.93 USD

- 0.055138971
89.45 USD

- 0.016012797
25.97 USD

- 0.016025111
25.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.039412161
63.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/59361
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/59362
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/59363
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/59364
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/59365
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/59366
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/59368
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/59369
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/59370
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/139693

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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